NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

Voters Registered as of February 20, 2026
Warren County

COUNTY ELECTION DISTRICT STATUS DEM REP CON
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001001 Active 244 229 19
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001001 Inactive 19 26 3
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001001 Total 263 255 22
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001002 Active 256 210 16
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001002 Inactive 38 22 2
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001002 Total 294 232 18
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002001 Active 377 265 11
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002001 Inactive 40 21 4
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002001 Total 417 286 15
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002002 Active 345 276 15
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002002 Inactive 18 16 2
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002002 Total 363 292 17
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003001 Active 376 295 10
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003001 Inactive 20 21 1
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003001 Total 396 316 11
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003002 Active 362 238 15
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003002 Inactive 32 31 0
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003002 Total 394 269 15
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004001 Active 432 258 14
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004001 Inactive 11 11 3
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004001 Total 443 269 17
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004002 Active 331 315 12
Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004002 Inactive 55 23 0

Warren CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004002 Total 386 338 12

WOR

o

P W

OTH

28

32

31

33

44

50

48

51

47

48

50

14

64

43

45

50

51

BLANK

222
40
262

227
44
271

281
37
318

233
15
248

252
22
274

300
51
351

250
16
266

299
46
345

TOTAL

743
93
836

745
109
854

979
108
1,087

919
54
973

985
65
1,050

973
128
1,101

1,000
44
1,044

1,014
125
1,139



Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren

CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005001
CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005001
CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005001

CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005002
CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005002
CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005002

TOWN OF BOLTON 000001
TOWN OF BOLTON 000001
TOWN OF BOLTON 000001

TOWN OF CHESTER 000001
TOWN OF CHESTER 000001
TOWN OF CHESTER 000001

TOWN OF CHESTER 000002
TOWN OF CHESTER 000002
TOWN OF CHESTER 000002

TOWN OF HAGUE 000001
TOWN OF HAGUE 000001
TOWN OF HAGUE 000001

TOWN OF HORICON 000001
TOWN OF HORICON 000001
TOWN OF HORICON 000001

TOWN OF JOHNSBURG 000001
TOWN OF JOHNSBURG 000001
TOWN OF JOHNSBURG 000001

TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000001
TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000001
TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000001

TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000002
TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000002

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

359
22
381

300
32
332

378
21
399

266
12
278

223
12
235

142
13
155

222
19
241

408
29
437

281
16
297

408
28

352
17
369

237
25
262

782
32
814

639
27
666

596
47
643

239
28
267

656
46
702

668
25
693

593
32
625

617
53

17

18

11

13

46

50

16

18

31

33

17

19

22

23

26

27

26

O =

= b

55

61

43

51

86

93

54

58

58

59

26

28

39

43

64

67

49

54

70

277
16
293

305
25
330

389
24
413

270
17
287

276
24
300

118
21
139

271
20
291

412
29
441

301
24
325

415
25

1,068
63
1,131

900
93
993

1,682
88
1,770

1,252
62
1,314

1,186
86
1,272

527
64
591

1,206
91
1,297

1,579
87
1,666

1,253
80
1,333

1,539
112



Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000002

TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE 000001
TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE 000001
TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE 000001

TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE 000002
TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE 000002
TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE 000002

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001001
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001001
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001001

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001002
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001002
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001002

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001003
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001003
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001003

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001004
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001004
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001004

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001005
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001005
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 001005

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 002001
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 002001
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 002001

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 002002
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 002002
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY 002002

Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

436

217

222

242
20
262

264
15
279

343
16
359

354
14
368

244

250

288
19
307

363
27
390

559
60
619

670

600
43
643

593
41
634

641
38
679

536
28
564

578
22
600

400
11
411

479
32
511

522
25
547

580
47
627

27

26

29

23

25

21

24

10

11

19

19

20

22

17

17

17

20

39

40

O =

11

12

75

39

41

49

50

62

68

50

52

44

46

43

45

47

49

50

59

67

74

440

250
20
270

284
33
317

348
26
374

345
21
366

262
21
283

225

232

268
19
287

397
33
430

458
59
517

1,651

1,134
74
1,208

1,195
97
1,292

1,340
88
1,428

1,288
68
1,356

1,258
60
1,318

940
29
969

1,100
72
1,172

1,360
98
1,458

1,708
175
1,883



Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

TOWN OF STONY CREEK
TOWN OF STONY CREEK

002003
002003
002003

002004
002004
002004

003001
003001
003001

003002
003002
003002

003003
003003
003003

003004
003004
003004

004001
004001
004001

004002
004002
004002

004003
004003
004003

000001
000001

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

450
30
480

416
18
434

343
13
356

390
20
410

359

368

299
14
313

370
18
388

406
13
419

327
10
337

86

466
31
497

521
25
546

458
14
472

561
17
578

522
13
535

567
19
586

628
31
659

506
21
527

546
19
565

356

29

30

22

23

20

23

28

29

12

13

30

31

28

29

27

32

22

24

10

12

14

o

59

62

72

74

52

52

57

60

63

67

55

58

67

71

47

50

49

50

17

381
21
402

408
22
430

334
20
354

387
24
411

303
15
318

332
29
361

456
32
488

436
10
446

317
18
335

121

1,387
86
1,473

1,444
68
1,512

1,210
50
1,260

1,425
65
1,490

1,259
42
1,301

1,290
66
1,356

1,561
88
1,649

1,428
52
1,480

1,263
50
1,313

590
18



Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren
Warren
Warren

TOWN OF STONY CREEK 000001

TOWN OF THURMAN 000001
TOWN OF THURMAN 000001
TOWN OF THURMAN 000001

TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000001
TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000001
TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000001

TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000002
TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000002
TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000002

Warren County Total
Warren County Total
Warren County Total

Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
InActive
Total

89

134
11
145

273
18
291

234
20
254

12,671
816
13,487

365

437

446

669
21
690

680
37
717

19,311
1,056
20,367

10

22

23

23

25

32

33

823

66
889

o Y

13

13

166
16
182

17

45

47

49

51

75

78

2,043

141
2,184

127

178

186

311
32
343

305
29
334

12,204
1,001
13,205

608

819
32
851

1,338
75
1,413

1,331
91
1,422

47,218
3,096
50,314



