

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of February 20, 2026
Warren County

COUNTY	ELECTION DISTRICT	STATUS	DEM	REP	CON	WOR	OTH	BLANK	TOTAL
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001001	Active	244	229	19	1	28	222	743
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001001	Inactive	19	26	3	1	4	40	93
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001001	Total	263	255	22	2	32	262	836
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001002	Active	256	210	16	5	31	227	745
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001002	Inactive	38	22	2	1	2	44	109
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 001002	Total	294	232	18	6	33	271	854
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002001	Active	377	265	11	1	44	281	979
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002001	Inactive	40	21	4	0	6	37	108
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002001	Total	417	286	15	1	50	318	1,087
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002002	Active	345	276	15	2	48	233	919
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002002	Inactive	18	16	2	0	3	15	54
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 002002	Total	363	292	17	2	51	248	973
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003001	Active	376	295	10	5	47	252	985
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003001	Inactive	20	21	1	0	1	22	65
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003001	Total	396	316	11	5	48	274	1,050
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003002	Active	362	238	15	8	50	300	973
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003002	Inactive	32	31	0	0	14	51	128
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 003002	Total	394	269	15	8	64	351	1,101
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004001	Active	432	258	14	3	43	250	1,000
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004001	Inactive	11	11	3	1	2	16	44
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004001	Total	443	269	17	4	45	266	1,044
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004002	Active	331	315	12	7	50	299	1,014
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004002	Inactive	55	23	0	0	1	46	125
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 004002	Total	386	338	12	7	51	345	1,139

Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005001	Active	359	352	17	8	55	277	1,068
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005001	Inactive	22	17	1	1	6	16	63
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005001	Total	381	369	18	9	61	293	1,131
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005002	Active	300	237	11	4	43	305	900
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005002	Inactive	32	25	2	1	8	25	93
Warren	CITY OF GLENS FALLS 005002	Total	332	262	13	5	51	330	993
Warren	TOWN OF BOLTON 000001	Active	378	782	46	1	86	389	1,682
Warren	TOWN OF BOLTON 000001	Inactive	21	32	4	0	7	24	88
Warren	TOWN OF BOLTON 000001	Total	399	814	50	1	93	413	1,770
Warren	TOWN OF CHESTER 000001	Active	266	639	16	7	54	270	1,252
Warren	TOWN OF CHESTER 000001	Inactive	12	27	2	0	4	17	62
Warren	TOWN OF CHESTER 000001	Total	278	666	18	7	58	287	1,314
Warren	TOWN OF CHESTER 000002	Active	223	596	31	2	58	276	1,186
Warren	TOWN OF CHESTER 000002	Inactive	12	47	2	0	1	24	86
Warren	TOWN OF CHESTER 000002	Total	235	643	33	2	59	300	1,272
Warren	TOWN OF HAGUE 000001	Active	142	239	2	0	26	118	527
Warren	TOWN OF HAGUE 000001	Inactive	13	28	0	0	2	21	64
Warren	TOWN OF HAGUE 000001	Total	155	267	2	0	28	139	591
Warren	TOWN OF HORICON 000001	Active	222	656	17	1	39	271	1,206
Warren	TOWN OF HORICON 000001	Inactive	19	46	2	0	4	20	91
Warren	TOWN OF HORICON 000001	Total	241	702	19	1	43	291	1,297
Warren	TOWN OF JOHNSBURG 000001	Active	408	668	22	5	64	412	1,579
Warren	TOWN OF JOHNSBURG 000001	Inactive	29	25	1	0	3	29	87
Warren	TOWN OF JOHNSBURG 000001	Total	437	693	23	5	67	441	1,666
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000001	Active	281	593	26	3	49	301	1,253
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000001	Inactive	16	32	1	2	5	24	80
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000001	Total	297	625	27	5	54	325	1,333
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000002	Active	408	617	26	3	70	415	1,539
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE 000002	Inactive	28	53	1	0	5	25	112

Warren	TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE	000002	Total	436	670	27	3	75	440	1,651
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE	000001	Active	217	600	26	2	39	250	1,134
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE	000001	Inactive	5	43	3	1	2	20	74
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE	000001	Total	222	643	29	3	41	270	1,208
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE	000002	Active	242	593	23	4	49	284	1,195
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE	000002	Inactive	20	41	2	0	1	33	97
Warren	TOWN OF LAKE LUZERNE	000002	Total	262	634	25	4	50	317	1,292
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001001	Active	264	641	21	4	62	348	1,340
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001001	Inactive	15	38	3	0	6	26	88
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001001	Total	279	679	24	4	68	374	1,428
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001002	Active	343	536	10	4	50	345	1,288
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001002	Inactive	16	28	1	0	2	21	68
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001002	Total	359	564	11	4	52	366	1,356
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001003	Active	354	578	19	1	44	262	1,258
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001003	Inactive	14	22	0	1	2	21	60
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001003	Total	368	600	19	2	46	283	1,318
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001004	Active	244	400	20	8	43	225	940
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001004	Inactive	6	11	2	1	2	7	29
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001004	Total	250	411	22	9	45	232	969
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001005	Active	288	479	17	1	47	268	1,100
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001005	Inactive	19	32	0	0	2	19	72
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	001005	Total	307	511	17	1	49	287	1,172
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002001	Active	363	522	17	11	50	397	1,360
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002001	Inactive	27	25	3	1	9	33	98
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002001	Total	390	547	20	12	59	430	1,458
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002002	Active	559	580	39	5	67	458	1,708
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002002	Inactive	60	47	1	1	7	59	175
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002002	Total	619	627	40	6	74	517	1,883

Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002003	Active	450	466	29	2	59	381	1,387
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002003	Inactive	30	31	1	0	3	21	86
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002003	Total	480	497	30	2	62	402	1,473
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002004	Active	416	521	22	5	72	408	1,444
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002004	Inactive	18	25	1	0	2	22	68
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	002004	Total	434	546	23	5	74	430	1,512
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003001	Active	343	458	20	3	52	334	1,210
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003001	Inactive	13	14	3	0	0	20	50
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003001	Total	356	472	23	3	52	354	1,260
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003002	Active	390	561	28	2	57	387	1,425
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003002	Inactive	20	17	1	0	3	24	65
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003002	Total	410	578	29	2	60	411	1,490
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003003	Active	359	522	12	0	63	303	1,259
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003003	Inactive	9	13	1	0	4	15	42
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003003	Total	368	535	13	0	67	318	1,301
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003004	Active	299	567	30	7	55	332	1,290
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003004	Inactive	14	19	1	0	3	29	66
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	003004	Total	313	586	31	7	58	361	1,356
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	004001	Active	370	628	28	12	67	456	1,561
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	004001	Inactive	18	31	1	2	4	32	88
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	004001	Total	388	659	29	14	71	488	1,649
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	004002	Active	406	506	27	6	47	436	1,428
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	004002	Inactive	13	21	5	0	3	10	52
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	004002	Total	419	527	32	6	50	446	1,480
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	004003	Active	327	546	22	2	49	317	1,263
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	004003	Inactive	10	19	2	0	1	18	50
Warren	TOWN OF QUEENSBURY	004003	Total	337	565	24	2	50	335	1,313
Warren	TOWN OF STONY CREEK	000001	Active	86	356	10	0	17	121	590
Warren	TOWN OF STONY CREEK	000001	Inactive	3	9	0	0	0	6	18

Warren	TOWN OF STONY CREEK 000001	Total	89	365	10	0	17	127	608
Warren	TOWN OF THURMAN 000001	Active	134	437	22	3	45	178	819
Warren	TOWN OF THURMAN 000001	Inactive	11	9	1	1	2	8	32
Warren	TOWN OF THURMAN 000001	Total	145	446	23	4	47	186	851
Warren	TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000001	Active	273	669	23	13	49	311	1,338
Warren	TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000001	Inactive	18	21	2	0	2	32	75
Warren	TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000001	Total	291	690	25	13	51	343	1,413
Warren	TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000002	Active	234	680	32	5	75	305	1,331
Warren	TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000002	Inactive	20	37	1	1	3	29	91
Warren	TOWN OF WARRENSBURG 000002	Total	254	717	33	6	78	334	1,422
Warren County Total		Active	12,671	19,311	823	166	2,043	12,204	47,218
Warren County Total		InActive	816	1,056	66	16	141	1,001	3,096
Warren County Total		Total	13,487	20,367	889	182	2,184	13,205	50,314